
Daily % Ballots % Ballots

Daily  of Ballots Received Returned

   Date Total Mailed To Date To Date

10/5 -                0.0000% 0 0.0000%

10/6 -                0.0000% 0 0.0000%

10/7 -                0.0000% 0 0.0000%

10/8 -                0.0000% 0 0.0000%

10/9 -                0.0000% 0 0.0000%

10/10 -                0.0000% 0 0.0000%

10/11 -                0.0000% 0 0.0000%

10/12 -                0.0000% 0 0.0000%

10/13 -                0.0000% 0 0.0000%

10/14 -                0.0000% 0 0.0000%

10/15 -                0.0000% 0 0.0000%

10/16 -                0.0000% 0 0.0000%

10/17 -                0.0000% 0 0.0000%

10/18 206 206               0.1414% 206 0.1414%

10/19 3,187 3,187            2.1871% 3,393 2.3285%

10/20 9,417 9,417            6.4625% 12,810 8.7910%

10/21 7,195 7,195            4.9377% 20,005 13.7287%

10/22 7,391 7,391            5.0722% 27,396 18.8008%

10/23 6,953 6,953            4.7716% 34,349 23.5724%

10/24 0 -                0.0000% 34,349 23.5724%

10/25 4,884 4,884            3.3517% 39,233 26.9241%

10/26 11,852 11,852          8.1336% 51,085 35.0577%

10/27 12,752 12,752          8.7512% 63,837 43.8089%

10/28 8,328 8,328            5.7152% 72,165 49.5241%

10/29 11,100 11,100          7.6175% 83,265 57.1416%

10/30 6,966 6,966            4.7805% 90,231 61.9221%

10/31 2,377 2,377            1.6312% 92,608 63.5533%

11/1 13,650 13,650          9.3675% 106,258 72.9208%

11/2 24,351 24,351          16.7112% 130,609 89.6320%

Totals 130,609
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145,717 Registered Voters
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